Line Through = Disqualified

Place Bib # Name

1

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

43

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

164
168
163
150

180
171
179
175
109
166
1000
151
159
178
141
124
173
125
140
118

102
161
142
149
144
104
177
128
103
160
129
133
116
111
162
172
126
131
132
127
174
123

122

167
152
143
105
106
136
158
100
110
139
113
121
115
119
114
157

O'brien, Tyler
Whittaker, Trent
Coleman, Chad
Grimes-Whited,
Hailu

Sanchez, Arturo
Burgess, Logan
Garcia, Julia
Jones, Mark
Carroll, Dorothy
Powell, Darrell
Ingram, Harold
Hylton, Ashton
Lamy, Tanner
Meneses, Jasmin
Lang, Bradley
Dunbar, Kelly
Taylor, Ashley
Fry, Clancy
Okenquist, Michael

Lewis, Md, Steven,
T.

Nolan, Johnny
Thorton, Barry
Lyons, Michelle
Grimes-Whited, Tyler
Zibton, Jenna
Riley, Chris
Lester, Gabriel
Alexander, Carter
Prom, Leigh
Nolen, Rainer
Garcia, Amairany
Taylor, Brycen J.
Holmes, Clay
Laucella, Janemarie
Wagner, Margaret
Wagner, Ricky
Smith, Kendall
Lang, Leighton
Lang, Slone
Smith, Kadence
Hunt, Laura
Rodriguez-Lopez,
Atzin Yoel
Rodriguez-Pinedo,
Joel

Wiley, Tammy
Hylton, Addison
Barker, Christy
Riley, Kristi

Riley, Mike
Mcheimer, Seth
Campbell, Raymond
Drewry, Maxine
Laucella, Luke
Okenquist, Morgan
Jenkins, Aidan
Jones, Susan
Jenkins, Tracy
Jones, Bella
Jenkins, Lindsey
Campbell, Vicki

RunRoanoke.com

Time

JOHNNY CASA 5K

Pace

Type Division

Place Bib # Name

00:16:26.340
00:19:51.160
00:20:34.110
00:21:05.956

00:21:07.243
00:21:52.560
00:22:31.466
00:23:18.313
00:24:27.870
00:24:53.220
00:25:46.223
00:25:52.216
00:25:56.093
00:26:01.626
00:26:05.736
00:26:46.603
00:28:35.253
00:28:36.063
00:30:01.113
00:30:43.420

00:31:16.970
00:32:02.680
00:32:15.853
00:32:46.746
00:33:13.033
00:33:33.880
00:33:38.283
00:33:38.360
00:34:39.473
00:34:41.346
00:35:23.583
00:35:26.773
00:35:27.240
00:36:53.230
00:37:36.210
00:37:36.336
00:38:06.843
00:39:22.270
00:39:26.753
00:39:27.300
00:40:33.246
00:41:06.203

00:41:06.830

00:42:02.663
00:42:13.696
00:43:24.530
00:43:26.763
00:43:27.576
00:43:33.403
00:48:38.243
00:48:40.320
00:49:40.163
00:51:14.380
00:52:44.276
00:52:44.353
00:55:10.710
00:55:11.023
00:55:11.976
00:56:46.193

5:16
6:21
6:35
6:45

6:45
7:00
7:12
7:27
7:49
7:58
8:15
8:17
8:18
8:20
8:21
8:34
9:09
9:09
9:36
9:50

10:00
10:15
10:19
10:29
10:38
10:44
10:46
10:46
11:05
11:06
11:19
11:20
11:21
11:48
12:02
12:02
12:12
12:36
12:37
12:37
12:59
13:09

13:09

13:27
13:31
13:53
13:54
13:54
13:56
15:34
15:34
15:54
16:24
16:52
16:52
17:39
17:40
17:40
18:10

Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

(M) 18-22
(M) 13-17
(M) 40-44
(M) 13-17

(M) 13-17
(M) 13-17
(F) 13-17
(M) 60-64
(F) 18-22
(M) 60-64
(M) 70-99
(M) 9-12
(M) 9-12
(F) 13-17
(M) 40-44
(F) 23-29
(F) 13-17
(F) 23-29
(M) 30-34
(M) 65-69

(M) 65-69
(M) 55-59
(F) 35-39
(M) 13-17
(F) 30-34
(M) 9-12
(M) 9-12
(M) 9-12
(F) 50-54
(M) 9-12
(F)0-8
(M) 9-12
(M) 0-8
(F) 35-39
(F) 50-54
(M) 55-59
(F) 9-12
(F)0-8
(F) 40-44
(F)0-8
(F) 45-49
(M) 0-8

(M) 30-34

(F) 50-54
(F)0-8
(F) 30-34
(F) 40-44
(M) 45-49
(M) 0-8
(M) 45-49
(F) 70-99
(M) 9-12
(F) 23-29
(M) 9-12
(F) 40-44
(F) 35-39
(F)o-8
(F) 9-12
(F) 55-59

60
61

112 Laucella, Madeline

120 Jones, Elaina

Printed: 10/8/2016 1:01:55 PM

Time Pace Type Division
1:05:06.790 20:50 Run (F)13-17
1:06:15.743 21:12 Run (F)9-12
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